
 
 

Alpine Skiing
알파인 스키 / Ski alpin

Ladies' Super-G
여자 슈퍼대회전 / Super-G femmes

Entry List by Event

세부종목별 엔트리 리스트 / Liste d'inscriptions par épreuve

As of 16 FEB 2018

Number of Competitors: 45, Number of NOCs: 24

NOC Fis Code Name FIS Points
(Rank)

Date of Birth

AUS - Australia

(1)

45331 SMALL Greta 31.72 (168)16 OCT 1995

AUT - Austria

(4)

56128 HUETTER Cornelia 3.50 (9)29 OCT 1992

55970 SCHMIDHOFER Nicole 2.15 (3)15 MAR 1989

56088 TIPPLER Tamara 4.90 (18)9 APR 1991

55947 VEITH Anna 3.21 (7)18 JUN 1989

BEL - Belgium

(1)

65117 VANREUSEL Kim 47.62 (307)4 JAN 1998

BIH - Bosnia and Herzegovina

(1)

715171 MUZAFERIJA Elvedina 51.29 (332)20 AUG 1999

BLR - Belarus

(1)

665009 SHKANOVA Maria 61.27 (425)18 OCT 1989

CAN - Canada

(3)

107387 CRAWFORD Candace 30.90 (165)11 MAR 1994

107613 GRENIER Valerie 27.50 (141)30 OCT 1996

107583 REMME Roni 15.88 (58)14 FEB 1996

CHI - Chile

(1)

115115 BARAHONA Noelle 35.80 (203)30 NOV 1990

CZE - Czech Republic

(2)

155763 LEDECKA Ester 25.67 (128)23 MAR 1995

155699 PAULATHOVA Katerina 33.72 (182)23 JUL 1993

FRA - France

(4)

197383 GAUTHIER Tiffany 4.94 (21)2 DEC 1993

197497 MIRADOLI Romane 5.62 (26)10 MAR 1994

197295 PIOT Jennifer 22.01 (94)24 MAR 1992

196928 WORLEY Tessa 4.21 (12)4 OCT 1989

GER - Germany

(2)

205218 REBENSBURG Viktoria 4.47 (16)4 OCT 1989

206668 WEIDLE Kira 24.20 (114)24 FEB 1996

ITA - Italy

(4)

297601 BRIGNONE Federica 2.81 (4)14 JUL 1990

296729 FANCHINI Nadia 4.90 (18)25 JUN 1986

298323 GOGGIA Sofia 2.84 (5)15 NOV 1992

296427 SCHNARF Johanna 3.11 (6)16 SEP 1984

KEN - Kenya

(1)

6000000 SIMADER Sabrina 50.43 (326)13 APR 1998

LIE - Liechtenstein

(1)

355050 WEIRATHER Tina 0.00 (1)24 MAY 1989

MEX - Mexico

(1)

536481 SCHLEPER Sarah 42.26 (260)19 FEB 1979

MON - Monaco

(1)

375018 COLETTI Alexandra 17.53 (70)8 AUG 1983

NOR - Norway

(1)

425929 MOWINCKEL Ragnhild 3.48 (8)12 SEP 1992
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Alpine Skiing
알파인 스키 / Ski alpin

Ladies' Super-G
여자 슈퍼대회전 / Super-G femmes

Entry List by Event

세부종목별 엔트리 리스트 / Liste d'inscriptions par épreuve

As of 16 FEB 2018

NOC Fis Code Name FIS Points
(Rank)

Date of Birth

POL - Poland

(1)

435334 GASIENICA-DANIEL Maryna 22.83 (100)19 FEB 1994

ROU - Romania

(1)

465098 CAILL Ania Monica 55.75 (376)24 OCT 1995

SLO - Slovenia

(2)

565320 FERK Marusa 21.02 (86)27 SEP 1988

565373 ROBNIK Tina 41.17 (254)30 JUL 1991

SUI - Switzerland

(4)

516248 FLURY Jasmine 4.21 (12)16 SEP 1993

516284 GISIN Michelle 3.74 (11)5 DEC 1993

516138 GUT Lara 0.46 (2)27 APR 1991

516319 SUTER Corinne 4.39 (15)28 SEP 1994

SVK - Slovakia

(2)

705394 KANTOROVA Barbara 23.49 (109)3 MAR 1992

705423 VLHOVA Petra 32.91 (174)13 JUN 1995

SWE - Sweden

(1)

506701 HOERNBLAD Lisa 11.05 (36)6 MAR 1996

UKR - Ukraine

(1)

695108 KNYSH Olha 75.80 (581)6 OCT 1995

USA - United States of America

(4)

6535455 JOHNSON Breezy 24.84 (118)19 JAN 1996

538685 McKENNIS Alice 14.58 (51)18 AUG 1989

538573 ROSS Laurenne 5.46 (24)17 AUG 1988

537544 VONN Lindsey 3.71 (10)18 OCT 1984
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Jeongseon Alpine Centre
정선 알파인 경기장

Centre alpin de Jeongseon

SAT 17 FEB
Start Time 11:00

Alpine Skiing
알파인 스키 / Ski alpin

Ladies' Super-G
여자 슈퍼대회전 / Super-G femmes

Draw List

대진표 리스트 / Liste de tirage au sort

Number of Competitors: 45, Number of NOCs: 24 Ranked 120 in the FIS List: BREZOVNIK S FIS Pts: 24.97

No
FIS

Code
Name

NOC

Code

FIS

WCSL-SG WCSL-O

FIS

SG

FIS

1 355050 WEIRATHER Tina LIE 0.00 (1)965 (6)493 (1)

2 516138 GUT Lara SUI 0.46 (2)916 (7)459 (2)

3 55970 SCHMIDHOFER Nicole AUT 2.15 (3)548 (16)335 (3)

4 297601 BRIGNONE Federica ITA 2.81 (4)985 (5)286 (4)

5 298323 GOGGIA Sofia ITA 2.84 (5)1110 (2)284 (5)

6 296427 SCHNARF Johanna ITA 3.11 (6)440 (19)264 (6)

7 55947 VEITH Anna AUT 3.21 (7)553 (15)257 (7)

8 425929 MOWINCKEL Ragnhild NOR 3.48 (8)886 (8)237 (8)

9 56128 HUETTER Cornelia AUT 3.50 (9)570 (14)235 (9)

10 537544 VONN Lindsey USA 3.71 (10)782 (11)220 (10)

11 516284 GISIN Michelle SUI 3.74 (11)797 (10)218 (11)

12 196928 WORLEY Tessa FRA 4.21 (12)858 (9)183 (12)

13 516248 FLURY Jasmine SUI 4.21 (12)319 (28)183 (12)

14 516319 SUTER Corinne SUI 4.39 (15)296 (30)170 (15)

15 205218 REBENSBURG Viktoria GER 4.47 (16)994 (4)164 (16)

16

17

296729 FANCHINI Nadia ITA 4.90 (18)331 (27)132 (18)

18

56088 TIPPLER Tamara AUT 4.90 (18)215 (41)132 (18)

19

197383 GAUTHIER Tiffany FRA 4.94 (21)226 (37)129 (21)

20

538573 ROSS Laurenne USA 5.46 (24)221 (39)91 (24)

21

197497 MIRADOLI Romane FRA 5.62 (26)141 (59)79 (26)

22

197295 PIOT Jennifer FRA 22.01 (94)59 (87)48 (33)

23

538685 McKENNIS Alice USA 14.58 (51)122 (66)39 (35)

24

6535455 JOHNSON Breezy USA 24.84 (118)198 (44)22 (41)

25

506701 HOERNBLAD Lisa SWE 11.05 (36)32 (108)19 (44)

26

107613 GRENIER Valerie CAN > 27.50 (141)57 (88)16 (46)

27

155763 LEDECKA Ester CZE > 25.67 (128)93 (75)15 (50)

28

206668 WEIDLE Kira GER 24.20 (114)91 (76)9 (54)

29

565320 FERK Marusa SLO 21.02 (86)170 (48)2 (66)

30

107387 CRAWFORD Candace CAN > 30.90 (165)15 (120)2 (66)

31

107583 REMME Roni CAN 15.88 (58)29 (110)-

32 375018 COLETTI Alexandra MON 17.53 (70)5 (142)-

33 435334 GASIENICA-DANIEL Maryna POL 22.83 (100)3 (146)-

34 705394 KANTOROVA Barbara SVK 23.49 (109)8 (132)-

35 45331 SMALL Greta AUS > 31.72 (168)--

36 155699 PAULATHOVA Katerina CZE > 33.72 (182)17 (118)-

37 115115 BARAHONA Noelle CHI > 35.80 (203)--

38 565373 ROBNIK Tina SLO > 41.17 (254)154 (56)-

39 536481 SCHLEPER Sarah MEX > 42.26 (260)--

40 65117 VANREUSEL Kim BEL > 47.62 (307)--

41 6000000 SIMADER Sabrina KEN > 50.43 (326)--

42 715171 MUZAFERIJA Elvedina BIH > 51.29 (332)--

43 465098 CAILL Ania Monica ROU > 55.75 (376)--

44 665009 SHKANOVA Maria BLR > 61.27 (425)2 (150)-

45 695108 KNYSH Olha UKR > 75.80 (581)--

Legend:

- No Points +500 At least 500 points on WCSL-O after 15th place or after 30th place

> Greater than 120th rank in the FIS points list FIS SG FIS Points for Super-G (10th FIS points list 2017/2018)

No Control Number WCSL-O Overall FIS World Cup Start List points

WCSL-SG FIS World Cup Start List points for Super-G

17 FEB 2018 / Jeongseon Alpine Centre (KOR) / 5212
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Jeongseon Alpine Centre
정선 알파인 경기장

Centre alpin de Jeongseon

SAT 17 FEB
Start Time 11:00

Alpine Skiing
알파인 스키 / Ski alpin

Ladies' Super-G
여자 슈퍼대회전 / Super-G femmes

Start List

스타트 리스트 / Liste de départ

Jury
FIS Technical Delegate KARHILA RAESAENEN Jaana Eva FIN
Referee SKAARDAL Atle FIS
Assistant Referee VULLIET Jean Philippe FIS
Chief of Race HONG Inki KOR
Start Referee HALL Douglas USA
Finish Referee CONCI Lorenzo ITA

Technical Data
Course Name Jeongseon Downhill
Start Altitude 1130m
Finish Altitude 545m
Vertical Drop 585m
Course Length 2010m
Homologation Number 11960/01/16

Race Information
Course Setter TATSCHL Meinhard AUT
Gates/Turning Gates 43/38
Start Time 11:00

Number of Competitors: 45, Number of NOCs: 24

Bib
FIS

Name
Year of NOC

Code Code
Time

Birth

1 537544 1984 USAVONN Lindsey

2 196928 1989 FRAWORLEY Tessa

3 296427 1984 ITASCHNARF Johanna

4 296729 1986 ITAFANCHINI Nadia

5 516138 1991 SUIGUT Lara

6 516319 1994 SUISUTER Corinne

7 355050 1989 LIEWEIRATHER Tina

8 516248 1993 SUIFLURY Jasmine

9 55970 1989 AUTSCHMIDHOFER Nicole

10 197383 1993 FRAGAUTHIER Tiffany
break

11 297601 1990 ITABRIGNONE Federica

12 538573 1988 USAROSS Laurenne

13 298323 1992 ITAGOGGIA Sofia

14 205218 1989 GERREBENSBURG Viktoria

15 55947 1989 AUTVEITH Anna

16 516284 1993 SUIGISIN Michelle

17 425929 1992 NORMOWINCKEL Ragnhild

18 56088 1991 AUTTIPPLER Tamara

19 56128 1992 AUTHUETTER Cornelia

20 197497 1994 FRAMIRADOLI Romane
break

21 206668 1996 GERWEIDLE Kira

22 197295 1992 FRAPIOT Jennifer

23 107613 1996 CANGRENIER Valerie

24 107387 1994 CANCRAWFORD Candace

25 506701 1996 SWEHOERNBLAD Lisa

26 155763 1995 CZELEDECKA Ester

27 538685 1989 USAMcKENNIS Alice

28 6535455 1996 USAJOHNSON Breezy

29 107583 1996 CANREMME Roni

30 565320 1988 SLOFERK Marusa
break

31 705423 1995 SVKVLHOVA Petra

32 375018 1983 MONCOLETTI Alexandra

33 435334 1994 POLGASIENICA-DANIEL Maryna

34 705394 1992 SVKKANTOROVA Barbara

35 45331 1995 AUSSMALL Greta

36 155699 1993 CZEPAULATHOVA Katerina

37 115115 1990 CHIBARAHONA Noelle

38 565373 1991 SLOROBNIK Tina

39 536481 1979 MEXSCHLEPER Sarah

40 65117 1998 BELVANREUSEL Kim

41 6000000 1998 KENSIMADER Sabrina

42 715171 1999 BIHMUZAFERIJA Elvedina

43 465098 1995 ROUCAILL Ania Monica

17 FEB 2018 / Jeongseon Alpine Centre (KOR) / 5212
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Jeongseon Alpine Centre
정선 알파인 경기장

Centre alpin de Jeongseon

SAT 17 FEB
Start Time 11:00

Alpine Skiing
알파인 스키 / Ski alpin

Ladies' Super-G
여자 슈퍼대회전 / Super-G femmes

Start List

스타트 리스트 / Liste de départ

Number of Competitors: 45, Number of NOCs: 24

Bib
FIS

Name
Year of NOC

Code Code
Time

Birth

44 665009 1989 BLRSHKANOVA Maria

45 695108 1995 UKRKNYSH Olha

Forerunners:
A - ABATE Jerry Todd USA B - PARK Hyuk KOR C - TAYLOR Darwin USA
D - WRIGHT Bronson USA

17 FEB 2018 / Jeongseon Alpine Centre (KOR) / 5212
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Jeongseon Alpine Centre
정선 알파인 경기장

Centre alpin de Jeongseon

SAT 17 FEB
Start Time 12:00

Alpine Skiing
알파인 스키 / Ski alpin

Ladies' Super-G
여자 슈퍼대회전 / Super-G femmes

Official Results

공식 경기결과 / Résultats officiels

Jury
FIS Technical Delegate KARHILA RAESAENEN Jaana Eva FIN
Referee SKAARDAL Atle FIS
Assistant Referee VULLIET Jean Philippe FIS
Chief of Race HONG Inki KOR
Start Referee HALL Douglas USA
Finish Referee CONCI Lorenzo ITA

Technical Data
Course Name Jeongseon Downhill
Start Altitude 1130m
Finish Altitude 545m
Vertical Drop 585m
Course Length 2010m
Homologation Number 11960/01/16

Race Information
Course Setter TATSCHL Meinhard AUT
Gates/Turning Gates 43/38
Start Time 12:00

Number of Competitors: 45, Number of NOCs: 24 F-factor: 1080

Bib
FIS

Name TimeRank Difference
Year of

Code

Distance

(m)

NOC

Code Points

Race

Birth

1 26 155763 1995 CZE 1:21.11LEDECKA Ester 0.00

2 15 55947 1989 AUT 1:21.12 0.01VEITH Anna 0.25 0.13

3 7 355050 1989 LIE 1:21.22 0.11WEIRATHER Tina 2.72 1.46

4 5 516138 1991 SUI 1:21.23 0.12GUT Lara 2.97 1.60

5 3 296427 1984 ITA 1:21.27 0.16SCHNARF Johanna 3.96 2.13

6 11 297601 1990 ITA 1:21.49 0.38BRIGNONE Federica 9.37 5.06

6 1 537544 1984 USA 1:21.49 0.38VONN Lindsey 9.37 5.06

8 19 56128 1992 AUT 1:21.54 0.43HUETTER Cornelia 10.60 5.73

9 16 516284 1993 SUI 1:21.57 0.46GISIN Michelle 11.34 6.13

10 14 205218 1989 GER 1:21.62 0.51REBENSBURG Viktoria 12.56 6.79

11 13 298323 1992 ITA 1:21.65 0.54GOGGIA Sofia 13.29 7.19

12 4 296729 1986 ITA 1:21.88 0.77FANCHINI Nadia 18.90 10.25

13 17 425929 1992 NOR 1:22.00 0.89MOWINCKEL Ragnhild 21.82 11.85

14 28 6535455 1996 USA 1:22.14 1.03JOHNSON Breezy 25.20 13.71

15 12 538573 1988 USA 1:22.17 1.06ROSS Laurenne 25.93 14.11

16 27 538685 1989 USA 1:22.20 1.09McKENNIS Alice 26.65 14.51

17 6 516319 1994 SUI 1:22.24 1.13SUTER Corinne 27.62 15.05

18 9 55970 1989 AUT 1:22.30 1.19SCHMIDHOFER Nicole 29.06 15.85

19 20 197497 1994 FRA 1:22.36 1.25MIRADOLI Romane 30.51 16.64

20 22 197295 1992 FRA 1:22.38 1.27PIOT Jennifer 30.99 16.91

21 18 56088 1991 AUT 1:22.50 1.39TIPPLER Tamara 33.87 18.51

22 10 197383 1993 FRA 1:22.56 1.45GAUTHIER Tiffany 35.30 19.31

23 23 107613 1996 CAN 1:22.77 1.66GRENIER Valerie 40.31 22.10

24 25 506701 1996 SWE 1:22.79 1.68HOERNBLAD Lisa 40.79 22.37

25 30 565320 1988 SLO 1:23.18 2.07FERK Marusa 50.02 27.56

26 33 435334 1994 POL 1:23.21 2.10GASIENICA-DANIEL Maryna 50.73 27.96

27 8 516248 1993 SUI 1:23.30 2.19FLURY Jasmine 52.84 29.16

28 2 196928 1989 FRA 1:23.54 2.43WORLEY Tessa 58.47 32.36

29 24 107387 1994 CAN 1:23.69 2.58CRAWFORD Candace 61.96 34.35

30 32 375018 1983 MON 1:24.01 2.90COLETTI Alexandra 69.38 38.61

31 35 45331 1995 AUS 1:24.09 2.98SMALL Greta 71.23 39.68

32 31 705423 1995 SVK 1:24.26 3.15VLHOVA Petra 75.14 41.94

33 36 155699 1993 CZE 1:24.48 3.37PAULATHOVA Katerina 80.18 44.87

34 38 565373 1991 SLO 1:24.49 3.38ROBNIK Tina 80.41 45.01

35 34 705394 1992 SVK 1:25.30 4.19KANTOROVA Barbara 98.73 55.79

36 43 465098 1995 ROU 1:25.74 4.63CAILL Ania Monica 108.54 61.65

37 29 107583 1996 CAN 1:25.90 4.79REMME Roni 112.08 63.78

38 41 6000000 1998 KEN 1:26.25 5.14SIMADER Sabrina 119.78 68.44

39 37 115115 1990 CHI 1:27.16 6.05BARAHONA Noelle 139.52 80.56

40 40 65117 1998 BEL 1:27.60 6.49VANREUSEL Kim 148.91 86.42

41 39 536481 1979 MEX 1:27.93 6.82SCHLEPER Sarah 155.90 90.81

42 42 715171 1999 BIH 1:27.97 6.86MUZAFERIJA Elvedina 156.74 91.34

43 45 695108 1995 UKR 1:30.60 9.49KNYSH Olha 210.54 126.36

DID NOT FINISH: 1 competitor

21 206668 1996 GERWEIDLE Kira

17 FEB 2018 / Jeongseon Alpine Centre (KOR) / 5212
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Jeongseon Alpine Centre
정선 알파인 경기장

Centre alpin de Jeongseon

SAT 17 FEB
Start Time 12:00

Alpine Skiing
알파인 스키 / Ski alpin

Ladies' Super-G
여자 슈퍼대회전 / Super-G femmes

Official Results

공식 경기결과 / Résultats officiels

Number of Competitors: 45, Number of NOCs: 24 F-factor: 1080

Bib
FIS

Name TimeRank Difference
Year of

Code

Distance

(m)

NOC

Code Points

Race

Birth

DID NOT START: 1 competitor

44 665009 1989 BLRSHKANOVA Maria

Forerunners:
A - ABATE Jerry Todd USA B - PARK Hyuk KOR C - TAYLOR Darwin USA
D - WRIGHT Bronson USA

Conditions on course:
SUNNY Snow: HARD Temperature - Start: -9°C / 15.8°F Temperature - Finish: -3.1°C / 26.4°F

17 FEB 2018 / Jeongseon Alpine Centre (KOR) / 5212
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Jeongseon Alpine Centre
정선 알파인 경기장

Centre alpin de Jeongseon

SAT 17 FEB
Start Time 12:00

Alpine Skiing
알파인 스키 / Ski alpin

Ladies' Super-G
여자 슈퍼대회전 / Super-G femmes

Penalty Calculation

페널티 산출 / Calcul de la pénalité

Rank Bib
FIS

Code
Name

NOC

Code

FIS

Points
Best 5

Race

Points

1 26 155763 LEDECKA Ester CZE 25.67

2 15 55947 VEITH Anna AUT 3.21 3.21 0.13

3 7 355050 WEIRATHER Tina LIE 0.00 0.00 1.46

4 5 516138 GUT Lara SUI 0.46 0.46 1.60

5 3 296427 SCHNARF Johanna ITA 3.11 3.11 2.13

6 11 297601 BRIGNONE Federica ITA 2.81 2.81 5.06

6 1 537544 VONN Lindsey USA 3.71

8 19 56128 HUETTER Cornelia AUT 3.50

9 16 516284 GISIN Michelle SUI 3.74

10 14 205218 REBENSBURG Viktoria GER 4.47

Best 10 at Finish

3 7 355050 WEIRATHER Tina LIE 0.00

4 5 516138 GUT Lara SUI 0.46

18 9 55970 SCHMIDHOFER Nicole AUT 2.15

6 11 297601 BRIGNONE Federica ITA 2.81

11 13 298323 GOGGIA Sofia ITA 2.84

Rank Bib
FIS

Code
Name

NOC

Code

FIS

Points

Best 5 FIS Points at Start

TOTALS:

FIS Points of Best 5 at Start (B)

FIS Points of Best at Finish in Top 10 (A)

Race Points of Corresponding Competitors (C)

8.26

9.59

10.38

Calculated Penalty (A+B-C):10 =>

Rounded

Category Adder

Correction Value (Z)

Calculated Penalty

Penalty Applied

0.747

0.75

0.00

0.00

0.75

0.00
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Jeongseon Alpine Centre
정선 알파인 경기장

Centre alpin de Jeongseon

SAT 17 FEB
Start Time 12:00

Alpine Skiing
알파인 스키 / Ski alpin

Ladies' Super-G
여자 슈퍼대회전 / Super-G femmes

Performance Analysis by Rank

랭킹별 퍼포먼스 / Analyses par rang

Number of Competitors: 43, Number of NOCs: 23

Rank Bib Name
NOC

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankCode

1 26 LEDECKA Ester CZE Int 1: 6.12 (15) I1-I2: 35.03 (8) 0.07 Sp1: 92.01 (32)

Int 2: 41.15 (8) I2-I3: 22.55 (3) 0.53 Sp2: 91.13 (3)

Int 3: 1:03.70 (2) I3-Fin: 17.41 (6) 0.08 Sp3: 88.15 (19)

Fin: 1:21.11 (1)  0.00 Avg: 89.21  

2 15 VEITH Anna AUT Int 1: 6.09 (8) I1-I2: 35.24 (14) 0.04 Sp1: 97.32 (10)

Int 2: 41.33 (15) I2-I3: 22.41 (2) 0.71 Sp2: 91.07 (4)

Int 3: 1:03.74 (3) I3-Fin: 17.38 (4) 0.12 Sp3: 89.86 (10)

Fin: 1:21.12 (2)  0.01 Avg: 89.20  0.25

3 7 WEIRATHER Tina LIE Int 1: 6.10 (11) I1-I2: 34.73 (2) 0.05 Sp1: 96.68 (13)

Int 2: 40.83 (2) I2-I3: 23.12 (20) 0.21 Sp2: 88.20 (10)

Int 3: 1:03.95 (9) I3-Fin: 17.27 (2) 0.33 Sp3: 88.82 (16)

Fin: 1:21.22 (3)  0.11 Avg: 89.09  2.72

4 5 GUT Lara SUI Int 1: 6.10 (11) I1-I2: 34.84 (4) 0.05 Sp1: 93.38 (24)

Int 2: 40.94 (5) I2-I3: 23.06 (16) 0.32 Sp2: 86.81 (18)

Int 3: 1:04.00 (10) I3-Fin: 17.23 (1) 0.38 Sp3: 84.64 (30)

Fin: 1:21.23 (4)  0.12 Avg: 89.08  2.97

5 3 SCHNARF Johanna ITA Int 1: 6.08 (6) I1-I2: 34.85 (5) 0.03 Sp1: 96.63 (14)

Int 2: 40.93 (3) I2-I3: 22.69 (6) 0.31 Sp2: 89.53 (7)

Int 3: 1:03.62 (1) I3-Fin: 17.65 (12) 0.00 Sp3: 89.04 (15)

Fin: 1:21.27 (5)  0.16 Avg: 89.04  3.96

6 11 BRIGNONE Federica ITA Int 1: 6.19 (28) I1-I2: 35.10 (10) 0.14 Sp1: 97.62 (8)

Int 2: 41.29 (11) I2-I3: 22.64 (5) 0.67 Sp2: 87.65 (13)

Int 3: 1:03.93 (8) I3-Fin: 17.56 (7) 0.31 Sp3: 88.75 (17)

Fin: 1:21.49 (6)  0.38 Avg: 88.80  9.37

6 1 VONN Lindsey USA Int 1: 6.05 (1) I1-I2: 35.36 (17) 0.00 Sp1: 100.42 (4)

Int 2: 41.41 (16) I2-I3: 22.39 (1) 0.79 Sp2: 88.22 (9)

Int 3: 1:03.80 (5) I3-Fin: 17.69 (14) 0.18 Sp3: 89.18 (13)

Fin: 1:21.49 (6)  0.38 Avg: 88.80  9.37

8 19 HUETTER Cornelia AUT Int 1: 6.08 (6) I1-I2: 35.38 (19) 0.03 Sp1: 96.86 (12)

Int 2: 41.46 (18) I2-I3: 22.73 (7) 0.84 Sp2: 86.05 (22)

Int 3: 1:04.19 (12) I3-Fin: 17.35 (3) 0.57 Sp3: 89.12 (14)

Fin: 1:21.54 (8)  0.43 Avg: 88.74  10.60

9 16 GISIN Michelle SUI Int 1: 6.06 (3) I1-I2: 34.87 (6) 0.01 Sp1: 96.50 (15)

Int 2: 40.93 (3) I2-I3: 22.87 (11) 0.31 Sp2: 85.22 (25)

Int 3: 1:03.80 (5) I3-Fin: 17.77 (17) 0.18 Sp3: 95.81 (1)

Fin: 1:21.57 (9)  0.46 Avg: 88.71  11.34

10 14 REBENSBURG Viktoria GER Int 1: 6.05 (1) I1-I2: 35.24 (14) 0.00 Sp1: 94.44 (19)

Int 2: 41.29 (11) I2-I3: 22.58 (4) 0.67 Sp2: 86.20 (21)

Int 3: 1:03.87 (7) I3-Fin: 17.75 (16) 0.25 Sp3: 91.64 (6)

Fin: 1:21.62 (10)  0.51 Avg: 88.65  12.56

11 13 GOGGIA Sofia ITA Int 1: 6.18 (26) I1-I2: 34.44 (1) 0.13 Sp1: 99.01 (6)

Int 2: 40.62 (1) I2-I3: 23.65 (34) 0.00 Sp2: 88.07 (11)

Int 3: 1:04.27 (13) I3-Fin: 17.38 (4) 0.65 Sp3: 75.00 (43)

Fin: 1:21.65 (11)  0.54 Avg: 88.62  13.29

12 4 FANCHINI Nadia ITA Int 1: 6.19 (28) I1-I2: 34.82 (3) 0.14 Sp1: 100.82 (3)

Int 2: 41.01 (6) I2-I3: 22.77 (8) 0.39 Sp2: 85.44 (24)

Int 3: 1:03.78 (4) I3-Fin: 18.10 (28) 0.16 Sp3: 90.18 (9)

Fin: 1:21.88 (12)  0.77 Avg: 88.37  18.90

13 17 MOWINCKEL Ragnhild NOR Int 1: 6.14 (22) I1-I2: 35.00 (7) 0.09 Sp1: 98.21 (7)

Int 2: 41.14 (7) I2-I3: 23.01 (15) 0.52 Sp2: 84.70 (27)

Int 3: 1:04.15 (11) I3-Fin: 17.85 (20) 0.53 Sp3: 91.65 (5)

Fin: 1:22.00 (13)  0.89 Avg: 88.24  21.82
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Jeongseon Alpine Centre
정선 알파인 경기장

Centre alpin de Jeongseon

SAT 17 FEB
Start Time 12:00

Alpine Skiing
알파인 스키 / Ski alpin

Ladies' Super-G
여자 슈퍼대회전 / Super-G femmes

Performance Analysis by Rank

랭킹별 퍼포먼스 / Analyses par rang

Rank Bib Name
NOC

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankCode

14 28 JOHNSON Breezy USA Int 1: 6.10 (11) I1-I2: 35.20 (13) 0.05 Sp1: 93.89 (20)

Int 2: 41.30 (13) I2-I3: 23.06 (16) 0.68 Sp2: 86.62 (20)

Int 3: 1:04.36 (15) I3-Fin: 17.78 (18) 0.74 Sp3: 86.56 (26)

Fin: 1:22.14 (14)  1.03 Avg: 88.09  25.20

15 12 ROSS Laurenne USA Int 1: 6.07 (5) I1-I2: 35.53 (20) 0.02 Sp1: 90.47 (36)

Int 2: 41.60 (20) I2-I3: 22.97 (13) 0.98 Sp2: 85.12 (26)

Int 3: 1:04.57 (18) I3-Fin: 17.60 (9) 0.95 Sp3: 91.42 (7)

Fin: 1:22.17 (15)  1.06 Avg: 88.06  25.93

16 27 McKENNIS Alice USA Int 1: 6.15 (23) I1-I2: 35.13 (11) 0.10 Sp1: 93.05 (25)

Int 2: 41.28 (10) I2-I3: 23.08 (18) 0.66 Sp2: 89.54 (6)

Int 3: 1:04.36 (15) I3-Fin: 17.84 (19) 0.74 Sp3: 87.85 (21)

Fin: 1:22.20 (16)  1.09 Avg: 88.03  26.65

17 6 SUTER Corinne SUI Int 1: 6.09 (8) I1-I2: 35.34 (16) 0.04 Sp1: 93.49 (21)

Int 2: 41.43 (17) I2-I3: 23.16 (21) 0.81 Sp2: 84.61 (28)

Int 3: 1:04.59 (19) I3-Fin: 17.65 (12) 0.97 Sp3: 86.99 (24)

Fin: 1:22.24 (17)  1.13 Avg: 87.99  27.62

18 9 SCHMIDHOFER Nicole AUT Int 1: 6.06 (3) I1-I2: 35.82 (28) 0.01 Sp1: 95.17 (17)

Int 2: 41.88 (26) I2-I3: 22.78 (9) 1.26 Sp2: 87.67 (12)

Int 3: 1:04.66 (21) I3-Fin: 17.64 (11) 1.04 Sp3: 91.88 (4)

Fin: 1:22.30 (18)  1.19 Avg: 87.92  29.06

19 20 MIRADOLI Romane FRA Int 1: 6.12 (15) I1-I2: 35.18 (12) 0.07 Sp1: 96.13 (16)

Int 2: 41.30 (13) I2-I3: 22.99 (14) 0.68 Sp2: 90.56 (5)

Int 3: 1:04.29 (14) I3-Fin: 18.07 (27) 0.67 Sp3: 90.80 (8)

Fin: 1:22.36 (19)  1.25 Avg: 87.86  30.51

20 22 PIOT Jennifer FRA Int 1: 6.13 (19) I1-I2: 35.68 (25) 0.08 Sp1: 97.57 (9)

Int 2: 41.81 (24) I2-I3: 22.96 (12) 1.19 Sp2: 91.45 (1)

Int 3: 1:04.77 (22) I3-Fin: 17.61 (10) 1.15 Sp3: 86.63 (25)

Fin: 1:22.38 (20)  1.27 Avg: 87.84  30.99

21 18 TIPPLER Tamara AUT Int 1: 6.20 (33) I1-I2: 35.79 (26) 0.15 Sp1: 102.09 (1)

Int 2: 41.99 (28) I2-I3: 22.79 (10) 1.37 Sp2: 88.48 (8)

Int 3: 1:04.78 (23) I3-Fin: 17.72 (15) 1.16 Sp3: 92.74 (2)

Fin: 1:22.50 (21)  1.39 Avg: 87.71  33.87

22 10 GAUTHIER Tiffany FRA Int 1: 6.12 (15) I1-I2: 35.37 (18) 0.07 Sp1: 101.19 (2)

Int 2: 41.49 (19) I2-I3: 23.10 (19) 0.87 Sp2: 84.00 (31)

Int 3: 1:04.59 (19) I3-Fin: 17.97 (24) 0.97 Sp3: 91.98 (3)

Fin: 1:22.56 (22)  1.45 Avg: 87.65  35.30

23 23 GRENIER Valerie CAN Int 1: 6.20 (33) I1-I2: 35.05 (9) 0.15 Sp1: 99.72 (5)

Int 2: 41.25 (9) I2-I3: 23.16 (21) 0.63 Sp2: 91.16 (2)

Int 3: 1:04.41 (17) I3-Fin: 18.36 (34) 0.79 Sp3: 87.28 (23)

Fin: 1:22.77 (23)  1.66 Avg: 87.42  40.31

24 25 HOERNBLAD Lisa SWE Int 1: 6.19 (28) I1-I2: 35.64 (23) 0.14 Sp1: 92.63 (28)

Int 2: 41.83 (25) I2-I3: 23.40 (24) 1.21 Sp2: 86.94 (17)

Int 3: 1:05.23 (24) I3-Fin: 17.56 (7) 1.61 Sp3: 80.33 (39)

Fin: 1:22.79 (24)  1.68 Avg: 87.40  40.79

25 30 FERK Marusa SLO Int 1: 6.13 (19) I1-I2: 35.61 (22) 0.08 Sp1: 92.55 (29)

Int 2: 41.74 (21) I2-I3: 23.49 (26) 1.12 Sp2: 83.52 (36)

Int 3: 1:05.23 (24) I3-Fin: 17.95 (23) 1.61 Sp3: 79.51 (40)

Fin: 1:23.18 (25)  2.07 Avg: 86.99  50.02

26 33 GASIENICA-DANIEL Maryna POL Int 1: 6.19 (28) I1-I2: 35.56 (21) 0.14 Sp1: 93.39 (23)

Int 2: 41.75 (22) I2-I3: 23.55 (31) 1.13 Sp2: 83.77 (33)

Int 3: 1:05.30 (27) I3-Fin: 17.91 (22) 1.68 Sp3: 83.95 (34)

Fin: 1:23.21 (26)  2.10 Avg: 86.96  50.73

27 8 FLURY Jasmine SUI Int 1: 6.11 (14) I1-I2: 35.81 (27) 0.06 Sp1: 92.66 (27)

Int 2: 41.92 (27) I2-I3: 23.51 (28) 1.30 Sp2: 84.54 (29)

Int 3: 1:05.43 (28) I3-Fin: 17.87 (21) 1.81 Sp3: 83.09 (35)

Fin: 1:23.30 (27)  2.19 Avg: 86.87  52.84
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Jeongseon Alpine Centre
정선 알파인 경기장

Centre alpin de Jeongseon

SAT 17 FEB
Start Time 12:00

Alpine Skiing
알파인 스키 / Ski alpin

Ladies' Super-G
여자 슈퍼대회전 / Super-G femmes

Performance Analysis by Rank

랭킹별 퍼포먼스 / Analyses par rang

Rank Bib Name
NOC

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankCode

28 2 WORLEY Tessa FRA Int 1: 6.12 (15) I1-I2: 35.65 (24) 0.07 Sp1: 93.40 (22)

Int 2: 41.77 (23) I2-I3: 23.50 (27) 1.15 Sp2: 86.99 (15)

Int 3: 1:05.27 (26) I3-Fin: 18.27 (30) 1.65 Sp3: 88.72 (18)

Fin: 1:23.54 (28)  2.43 Avg: 86.62  58.47

29 24 CRAWFORD Candace CAN Int 1: 6.18 (26) I1-I2: 35.83 (29) 0.13 Sp1: 92.86 (26)

Int 2: 42.01 (29) I2-I3: 23.48 (25) 1.39 Sp2: 84.36 (30)

Int 3: 1:05.49 (29) I3-Fin: 18.20 (29) 1.87 Sp3: 84.50 (31)

Fin: 1:23.69 (29)  2.58 Avg: 86.46  61.96

30 32 COLETTI Alexandra MON Int 1: 6.09 (8) I1-I2: 36.00 (30) 0.04 Sp1: 95.05 (18)

Int 2: 42.09 (30) I2-I3: 23.91 (35) 1.47 Sp2: 81.46 (41)

Int 3: 1:06.00 (32) I3-Fin: 18.01 (26) 2.38 Sp3: 87.58 (22)

Fin: 1:24.01 (30)  2.90 Avg: 86.13  69.38

31 35 SMALL Greta AUS Int 1: 6.21 (37) I1-I2: 36.36 (32) 0.16 Sp1: 91.94 (33)

Int 2: 42.57 (32) I2-I3: 23.52 (30) 1.95 Sp2: 83.70 (34)

Int 3: 1:06.09 (33) I3-Fin: 18.00 (25) 2.47 Sp3: 82.51 (38)

Fin: 1:24.09 (31)  2.98 Avg: 86.05  71.23

32 31 VLHOVA Petra SVK Int 1: 6.13 (19) I1-I2: 36.63 (34) 0.08 Sp1: 92.44 (30)

Int 2: 42.76 (34) I2-I3: 23.17 (23) 2.14 Sp2: 86.04 (23)

Int 3: 1:05.93 (31) I3-Fin: 18.33 (32) 2.31 Sp3: 89.27 (12)

Fin: 1:24.26 (32)  3.15 Avg: 85.88  75.14

33 36 PAULATHOVA Katerina CZE Int 1: 6.15 (23) I1-I2: 36.09 (31) 0.10 Sp1: 96.90 (11)

Int 2: 42.24 (31) I2-I3: 23.56 (32) 1.62 Sp2: 86.73 (19)

Int 3: 1:05.80 (30) I3-Fin: 18.68 (37) 2.18 Sp3: 87.98 (20)

Fin: 1:24.48 (33)  3.37 Avg: 85.65  80.18

34 38 ROBNIK Tina SLO Int 1: 6.17 (25) I1-I2: 36.47 (33) 0.12 Sp1: 92.36 (31)

Int 2: 42.64 (33) I2-I3: 23.51 (28) 2.02 Sp2: 81.97 (39)

Int 3: 1:06.15 (34) I3-Fin: 18.34 (33) 2.53 Sp3: 89.30 (11)

Fin: 1:24.49 (34)  3.38 Avg: 85.64  80.41

35 34 KANTOROVA Barbara SVK Int 1: 6.31 (43) I1-I2: 36.72 (35) 0.26 Sp1: 90.26 (37)

Int 2: 43.03 (35) I2-I3: 23.62 (33) 2.41 Sp2: 87.44 (14)

Int 3: 1:06.65 (35) I3-Fin: 18.65 (36) 3.03 Sp3: 85.51 (27)

Fin: 1:25.30 (35)  4.19 Avg: 84.83  98.73

36 43 CAILL Ania Monica ROU Int 1: 6.20 (33) I1-I2: 36.85 (36) 0.15 Sp1: 88.48 (40)

Int 2: 43.05 (36) I2-I3: 24.23 (37) 2.43 Sp2: 81.86 (40)

Int 3: 1:07.28 (36) I3-Fin: 18.46 (35) 3.66 Sp3: 82.98 (36)

Fin: 1:25.74 (36)  4.63 Avg: 84.39  108.54

37 29 REMME Roni CAN Int 1: 6.27 (42) I1-I2: 37.09 (37) 0.22 Sp1: 91.03 (35)

Int 2: 43.36 (37) I2-I3: 24.24 (38) 2.74 Sp2: 86.98 (16)

Int 3: 1:07.60 (38) I3-Fin: 18.30 (31) 3.98 Sp3: 82.66 (37)

Fin: 1:25.90 (37)  4.79 Avg: 84.24  112.08

38 41 SIMADER Sabrina KEN Int 1: 6.23 (38) I1-I2: 37.17 (38) 0.18 Sp1: 91.18 (34)

Int 2: 43.40 (38) I2-I3: 24.08 (36) 2.78 Sp2: 82.59 (38)

Int 3: 1:07.48 (37) I3-Fin: 18.77 (38) 3.86 Sp3: 84.16 (33)

Fin: 1:26.25 (38)  5.14 Avg: 83.90  119.78

39 37 BARAHONA Noelle CHI Int 1: 6.25 (40) I1-I2: 37.44 (39) 0.20 Sp1: 87.30 (41)

Int 2: 43.69 (39) I2-I3: 24.61 (40) 3.07 Sp2: 83.94 (32)

Int 3: 1:08.30 (39) I3-Fin: 18.86 (39) 4.68 Sp3: 84.76 (29)

Fin: 1:27.16 (39)  6.05 Avg: 83.02  139.52

40 40 VANREUSEL Kim BEL Int 1: 6.24 (39) I1-I2: 37.75 (41) 0.19 Sp1: 89.34 (39)

Int 2: 43.99 (41) I2-I3: 24.48 (39) 3.37 Sp2: 83.57 (35)

Int 3: 1:08.47 (41) I3-Fin: 19.13 (41) 4.85 Sp3: 84.85 (28)

Fin: 1:27.60 (40)  6.49 Avg: 82.60  148.91

41 39 SCHLEPER Sarah MEX Int 1: 6.25 (40) I1-I2: 37.54 (40) 0.20 Sp1: 90.18 (38)

Int 2: 43.79 (40) I2-I3: 24.65 (41) 3.17 Sp2: 83.36 (37)

Int 3: 1:08.44 (40) I3-Fin: 19.49 (42) 4.82 Sp3: 84.24 (32)

Fin: 1:27.93 (41)  6.82 Avg: 82.29  155.90
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Jeongseon Alpine Centre
정선 알파인 경기장

Centre alpin de Jeongseon

SAT 17 FEB
Start Time 12:00

Alpine Skiing
알파인 스키 / Ski alpin

Ladies' Super-G
여자 슈퍼대회전 / Super-G femmes

Performance Analysis by Rank

랭킹별 퍼포먼스 / Analyses par rang

Rank Bib Name
NOC

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankCode

42 42 MUZAFERIJA Elvedina BIH Int 1: 6.19 (28) I1-I2: 37.97 (42) 0.14 Sp1: 81.77 (43)

Int 2: 44.16 (42) I2-I3: 24.79 (42) 3.54 Sp2: 79.86 (42)

Int 3: 1:08.95 (42) I3-Fin: 19.02 (40) 5.33 Sp3: 77.31 (42)

Fin: 1:27.97 (42)  6.86 Avg: 82.26  156.74

43 45 KNYSH Olha UKR Int 1: 6.20 (33) I1-I2: 38.96 (43) 0.15 Sp1: 82.26 (42)

Int 2: 45.16 (43) I2-I3: 25.27 (43) 4.54 Sp2: 79.08 (43)

Int 3: 1:10.43 (43) I3-Fin: 20.17 (43) 6.81 Sp3: 78.62 (41)

Fin: 1:30.60 (43)  9.49 Avg: 79.87  210.54

Intermediate Time Positions: Int. 1 = Intermediate 1 Int. 2 = Intermediate 2 Int. 3 = Intermediate 3

Speed Measurement Positions: Sp. 1 = Speed 1 Sp. 2 = Speed 2 Sp. 3 = Speed 3

Legend:

Avg Average Dist.(m) Distance in meters Fin Finish Int Intermediate

Pos. Intermediate or speed position Sp Speed trap
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Jeongseon Alpine Centre
정선 알파인 경기장

Centre alpin de Jeongseon

SAT 17 FEB
Start Time 12:00

Alpine Skiing
알파인 스키 / Ski alpin

Ladies' Super-G
여자 슈퍼대회전 / Super-G femmes

Performance Analysis by Bib

빕별 퍼포먼스 분석 / Analyses par dossard

Number of Competitors: 45, Number of NOCs: 24

Bib Name
NOC

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankCode

1 VONN Lindsey USA Int 1: 6.05 (1) I1-I2: 35.36 (17) 0.00 Sp1: 100.42 (4)

Int 2: 41.41 (16) I2-I3: 22.39 (1) 0.79 Sp2: 88.22 (10)

Int 3: 1:03.80 (5) I3-Fin: 17.69 (14) 0.18 Sp3: 89.18 (13)

Fin: 1:21.49 (6)  0.38 Avg: 88.80  9.37

2 WORLEY Tessa FRA Int 1: 6.12 (15) I1-I2: 35.65 (25) 0.07 Sp1: 93.40 (22)

Int 2: 41.77 (24) I2-I3: 23.50 (27) 1.15 Sp2: 86.99 (16)

Int 3: 1:05.27 (26) I3-Fin: 18.27 (30) 1.65 Sp3: 88.72 (18)

Fin: 1:23.54 (28)  2.43 Avg: 86.62  58.47

3 SCHNARF Johanna ITA Int 1: 6.08 (6) I1-I2: 34.85 (5) 0.03 Sp1: 96.63 (14)

Int 2: 40.93 (3) I2-I3: 22.69 (6) 0.31 Sp2: 89.53 (8)

Int 3: 1:03.62 (1) I3-Fin: 17.65 (12) 0.00 Sp3: 89.04 (15)

Fin: 1:21.27 (5)  0.16 Avg: 89.04  3.96

4 FANCHINI Nadia ITA Int 1: 6.19 (29) I1-I2: 34.82 (3) 0.14 Sp1: 100.82 (3)

Int 2: 41.01 (6) I2-I3: 22.77 (8) 0.39 Sp2: 85.44 (25)

Int 3: 1:03.78 (4) I3-Fin: 18.10 (28) 0.16 Sp3: 90.18 (9)

Fin: 1:21.88 (12)  0.77 Avg: 88.37  18.90

5 GUT Lara SUI Int 1: 6.10 (11) I1-I2: 34.84 (4) 0.05 Sp1: 93.38 (24)

Int 2: 40.94 (5) I2-I3: 23.06 (16) 0.32 Sp2: 86.81 (19)

Int 3: 1:04.00 (10) I3-Fin: 17.23 (1) 0.38 Sp3: 84.64 (30)

Fin: 1:21.23 (4)  0.12 Avg: 89.08  2.97

6 SUTER Corinne SUI Int 1: 6.09 (8) I1-I2: 35.34 (16) 0.04 Sp1: 93.49 (21)

Int 2: 41.43 (17) I2-I3: 23.16 (21) 0.81 Sp2: 84.61 (29)

Int 3: 1:04.59 (19) I3-Fin: 17.65 (12) 0.97 Sp3: 86.99 (24)

Fin: 1:22.24 (17)  1.13 Avg: 87.99  27.62

7 WEIRATHER Tina LIE Int 1: 6.10 (11) I1-I2: 34.73 (2) 0.05 Sp1: 96.68 (13)

Int 2: 40.83 (2) I2-I3: 23.12 (20) 0.21 Sp2: 88.20 (11)

Int 3: 1:03.95 (9) I3-Fin: 17.27 (2) 0.33 Sp3: 88.82 (16)

Fin: 1:21.22 (3)  0.11 Avg: 89.09  2.72

8 FLURY Jasmine SUI Int 1: 6.11 (14) I1-I2: 35.81 (28) 0.06 Sp1: 92.66 (27)

Int 2: 41.92 (28) I2-I3: 23.51 (28) 1.30 Sp2: 84.54 (30)

Int 3: 1:05.43 (28) I3-Fin: 17.87 (21) 1.81 Sp3: 83.09 (35)

Fin: 1:23.30 (27)  2.19 Avg: 86.87  52.84

9 SCHMIDHOFER Nicole AUT Int 1: 6.06 (3) I1-I2: 35.82 (29) 0.01 Sp1: 95.17 (17)

Int 2: 41.88 (27) I2-I3: 22.78 (9) 1.26 Sp2: 87.67 (13)

Int 3: 1:04.66 (21) I3-Fin: 17.64 (11) 1.04 Sp3: 91.88 (4)

Fin: 1:22.30 (18)  1.19 Avg: 87.92  29.06

10 GAUTHIER Tiffany FRA Int 1: 6.12 (15) I1-I2: 35.37 (18) 0.07 Sp1: 101.19 (2)

Int 2: 41.49 (19) I2-I3: 23.10 (19) 0.87 Sp2: 84.00 (32)

Int 3: 1:04.59 (19) I3-Fin: 17.97 (24) 0.97 Sp3: 91.98 (3)

Fin: 1:22.56 (22)  1.45 Avg: 87.65  35.30

11 BRIGNONE Federica ITA Int 1: 6.19 (29) I1-I2: 35.10 (10) 0.14 Sp1: 97.62 (8)

Int 2: 41.29 (11) I2-I3: 22.64 (5) 0.67 Sp2: 87.65 (14)

Int 3: 1:03.93 (8) I3-Fin: 17.56 (7) 0.31 Sp3: 88.75 (17)

Fin: 1:21.49 (6)  0.38 Avg: 88.80  9.37

12 ROSS Laurenne USA Int 1: 6.07 (5) I1-I2: 35.53 (20) 0.02 Sp1: 90.47 (37)

Int 2: 41.60 (20) I2-I3: 22.97 (13) 0.98 Sp2: 85.12 (27)

Int 3: 1:04.57 (18) I3-Fin: 17.60 (9) 0.95 Sp3: 91.42 (7)

Fin: 1:22.17 (15)  1.06 Avg: 88.06  25.93

13 GOGGIA Sofia ITA Int 1: 6.18 (27) I1-I2: 34.44 (1) 0.13 Sp1: 99.01 (6)

Int 2: 40.62 (1) I2-I3: 23.65 (34) 0.00 Sp2: 88.07 (12)

Int 3: 1:04.27 (13) I3-Fin: 17.38 (4) 0.65 Sp3: 75.00 (43)

Fin: 1:21.65 (11)  0.54 Avg: 88.62  13.29
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Jeongseon Alpine Centre
정선 알파인 경기장

Centre alpin de Jeongseon

SAT 17 FEB
Start Time 12:00

Alpine Skiing
알파인 스키 / Ski alpin

Ladies' Super-G
여자 슈퍼대회전 / Super-G femmes

Performance Analysis by Bib

빕별 퍼포먼스 분석 / Analyses par dossard

Bib Name
NOC

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankCode

14 REBENSBURG Viktoria GER Int 1: 6.05 (1) I1-I2: 35.24 (14) 0.00 Sp1: 94.44 (19)

Int 2: 41.29 (11) I2-I3: 22.58 (4) 0.67 Sp2: 86.20 (22)

Int 3: 1:03.87 (7) I3-Fin: 17.75 (16) 0.25 Sp3: 91.64 (6)

Fin: 1:21.62 (10)  0.51 Avg: 88.65  12.56

15 VEITH Anna AUT Int 1: 6.09 (8) I1-I2: 35.24 (14) 0.04 Sp1: 97.32 (10)

Int 2: 41.33 (15) I2-I3: 22.41 (2) 0.71 Sp2: 91.07 (5)

Int 3: 1:03.74 (3) I3-Fin: 17.38 (4) 0.12 Sp3: 89.86 (10)

Fin: 1:21.12 (2)  0.01 Avg: 89.20  0.25

16 GISIN Michelle SUI Int 1: 6.06 (3) I1-I2: 34.87 (6) 0.01 Sp1: 96.50 (15)

Int 2: 40.93 (3) I2-I3: 22.87 (11) 0.31 Sp2: 85.22 (26)

Int 3: 1:03.80 (5) I3-Fin: 17.77 (17) 0.18 Sp3: 95.81 (1)

Fin: 1:21.57 (9)  0.46 Avg: 88.71  11.34

17 MOWINCKEL Ragnhild NOR Int 1: 6.14 (23) I1-I2: 35.00 (7) 0.09 Sp1: 98.21 (7)

Int 2: 41.14 (7) I2-I3: 23.01 (15) 0.52 Sp2: 84.70 (28)

Int 3: 1:04.15 (11) I3-Fin: 17.85 (20) 0.53 Sp3: 91.65 (5)

Fin: 1:22.00 (13)  0.89 Avg: 88.24  21.82

18 TIPPLER Tamara AUT Int 1: 6.20 (34) I1-I2: 35.79 (27) 0.15 Sp1: 102.09 (1)

Int 2: 41.99 (29) I2-I3: 22.79 (10) 1.37 Sp2: 88.48 (9)

Int 3: 1:04.78 (23) I3-Fin: 17.72 (15) 1.16 Sp3: 92.74 (2)

Fin: 1:22.50 (21)  1.39 Avg: 87.71  33.87

19 HUETTER Cornelia AUT Int 1: 6.08 (6) I1-I2: 35.38 (19) 0.03 Sp1: 96.86 (12)

Int 2: 41.46 (18) I2-I3: 22.73 (7) 0.84 Sp2: 86.05 (23)

Int 3: 1:04.19 (12) I3-Fin: 17.35 (3) 0.57 Sp3: 89.12 (14)

Fin: 1:21.54 (8)  0.43 Avg: 88.74  10.60

20 MIRADOLI Romane FRA Int 1: 6.12 (15) I1-I2: 35.18 (12) 0.07 Sp1: 96.13 (16)

Int 2: 41.30 (13) I2-I3: 22.99 (14) 0.68 Sp2: 90.56 (6)

Int 3: 1:04.29 (14) I3-Fin: 18.07 (27) 0.67 Sp3: 90.80 (8)

Fin: 1:22.36 (19)  1.25 Avg: 87.86  30.51

21 WEIDLE Kira GER Int 1: 6.12 (15) I1-I2: 35.56 (21) 0.07 Sp1: 91.43 (34)

Int 2: 41.68 (21) I2-I3: 1.06 Sp2: 92.25 (1)

Int 3: I3-Fin:  

Fin: DNF    

22 PIOT Jennifer FRA Int 1: 6.13 (20) I1-I2: 35.68 (26) 0.08 Sp1: 97.57 (9)

Int 2: 41.81 (25) I2-I3: 22.96 (12) 1.19 Sp2: 91.45 (2)

Int 3: 1:04.77 (22) I3-Fin: 17.61 (10) 1.15 Sp3: 86.63 (25)

Fin: 1:22.38 (20)  1.27 Avg: 87.84  30.99

23 GRENIER Valerie CAN Int 1: 6.20 (34) I1-I2: 35.05 (9) 0.15 Sp1: 99.72 (5)

Int 2: 41.25 (9) I2-I3: 23.16 (21) 0.63 Sp2: 91.16 (3)

Int 3: 1:04.41 (17) I3-Fin: 18.36 (34) 0.79 Sp3: 87.28 (23)

Fin: 1:22.77 (23)  1.66 Avg: 87.42  40.31

24 CRAWFORD Candace CAN Int 1: 6.18 (27) I1-I2: 35.83 (30) 0.13 Sp1: 92.86 (26)

Int 2: 42.01 (30) I2-I3: 23.48 (25) 1.39 Sp2: 84.36 (31)

Int 3: 1:05.49 (29) I3-Fin: 18.20 (29) 1.87 Sp3: 84.50 (31)

Fin: 1:23.69 (29)  2.58 Avg: 86.46  61.96

25 HOERNBLAD Lisa SWE Int 1: 6.19 (29) I1-I2: 35.64 (24) 0.14 Sp1: 92.63 (28)

Int 2: 41.83 (26) I2-I3: 23.40 (24) 1.21 Sp2: 86.94 (18)

Int 3: 1:05.23 (24) I3-Fin: 17.56 (7) 1.61 Sp3: 80.33 (39)

Fin: 1:22.79 (24)  1.68 Avg: 87.40  40.79

26 LEDECKA Ester CZE Int 1: 6.12 (15) I1-I2: 35.03 (8) 0.07 Sp1: 92.01 (32)

Int 2: 41.15 (8) I2-I3: 22.55 (3) 0.53 Sp2: 91.13 (4)

Int 3: 1:03.70 (2) I3-Fin: 17.41 (6) 0.08 Sp3: 88.15 (19)

Fin: 1:21.11 (1)  0.00 Avg: 89.21  

27 McKENNIS Alice USA Int 1: 6.15 (24) I1-I2: 35.13 (11) 0.10 Sp1: 93.05 (25)

Int 2: 41.28 (10) I2-I3: 23.08 (18) 0.66 Sp2: 89.54 (7)

Int 3: 1:04.36 (15) I3-Fin: 17.84 (19) 0.74 Sp3: 87.85 (21)

Fin: 1:22.20 (16)  1.09 Avg: 88.03  26.65

17 FEB 2018 / Jeongseon Alpine Centre (KOR) / 5212

Report Created SAT 17 FEB 2018 13:47ALPWSG----------------------------_77B 1.0 Page 2/4



Jeongseon Alpine Centre
정선 알파인 경기장

Centre alpin de Jeongseon

SAT 17 FEB
Start Time 12:00

Alpine Skiing
알파인 스키 / Ski alpin

Ladies' Super-G
여자 슈퍼대회전 / Super-G femmes

Performance Analysis by Bib

빕별 퍼포먼스 분석 / Analyses par dossard

Bib Name
NOC

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankCode

28 JOHNSON Breezy USA Int 1: 6.10 (11) I1-I2: 35.20 (13) 0.05 Sp1: 93.89 (20)

Int 2: 41.30 (13) I2-I3: 23.06 (16) 0.68 Sp2: 86.62 (21)

Int 3: 1:04.36 (15) I3-Fin: 17.78 (18) 0.74 Sp3: 86.56 (26)

Fin: 1:22.14 (14)  1.03 Avg: 88.09  25.20

29 REMME Roni CAN Int 1: 6.27 (43) I1-I2: 37.09 (38) 0.22 Sp1: 91.03 (36)

Int 2: 43.36 (38) I2-I3: 24.24 (38) 2.74 Sp2: 86.98 (17)

Int 3: 1:07.60 (38) I3-Fin: 18.30 (31) 3.98 Sp3: 82.66 (37)

Fin: 1:25.90 (37)  4.79 Avg: 84.24  112.08

30 FERK Marusa SLO Int 1: 6.13 (20) I1-I2: 35.61 (23) 0.08 Sp1: 92.55 (29)

Int 2: 41.74 (22) I2-I3: 23.49 (26) 1.12 Sp2: 83.52 (37)

Int 3: 1:05.23 (24) I3-Fin: 17.95 (23) 1.61 Sp3: 79.51 (40)

Fin: 1:23.18 (25)  2.07 Avg: 86.99  50.02

31 VLHOVA Petra SVK Int 1: 6.13 (20) I1-I2: 36.63 (35) 0.08 Sp1: 92.44 (30)

Int 2: 42.76 (35) I2-I3: 23.17 (23) 2.14 Sp2: 86.04 (24)

Int 3: 1:05.93 (31) I3-Fin: 18.33 (32) 2.31 Sp3: 89.27 (12)

Fin: 1:24.26 (32)  3.15 Avg: 85.88  75.14

32 COLETTI Alexandra MON Int 1: 6.09 (8) I1-I2: 36.00 (31) 0.04 Sp1: 95.05 (18)

Int 2: 42.09 (31) I2-I3: 23.91 (35) 1.47 Sp2: 81.46 (42)

Int 3: 1:06.00 (32) I3-Fin: 18.01 (26) 2.38 Sp3: 87.58 (22)

Fin: 1:24.01 (30)  2.90 Avg: 86.13  69.38

33 GASIENICA-DANIEL Maryna POL Int 1: 6.19 (29) I1-I2: 35.56 (21) 0.14 Sp1: 93.39 (23)

Int 2: 41.75 (23) I2-I3: 23.55 (31) 1.13 Sp2: 83.77 (34)

Int 3: 1:05.30 (27) I3-Fin: 17.91 (22) 1.68 Sp3: 83.95 (34)

Fin: 1:23.21 (26)  2.10 Avg: 86.96  50.73

34 KANTOROVA Barbara SVK Int 1: 6.31 (44) I1-I2: 36.72 (36) 0.26 Sp1: 90.26 (38)

Int 2: 43.03 (36) I2-I3: 23.62 (33) 2.41 Sp2: 87.44 (15)

Int 3: 1:06.65 (35) I3-Fin: 18.65 (36) 3.03 Sp3: 85.51 (27)

Fin: 1:25.30 (35)  4.19 Avg: 84.83  98.73

35 SMALL Greta AUS Int 1: 6.21 (38) I1-I2: 36.36 (33) 0.16 Sp1: 91.94 (33)

Int 2: 42.57 (33) I2-I3: 23.52 (30) 1.95 Sp2: 83.70 (35)

Int 3: 1:06.09 (33) I3-Fin: 18.00 (25) 2.47 Sp3: 82.51 (38)

Fin: 1:24.09 (31)  2.98 Avg: 86.05  71.23

36 PAULATHOVA Katerina CZE Int 1: 6.15 (24) I1-I2: 36.09 (32) 0.10 Sp1: 96.90 (11)

Int 2: 42.24 (32) I2-I3: 23.56 (32) 1.62 Sp2: 86.73 (20)

Int 3: 1:05.80 (30) I3-Fin: 18.68 (37) 2.18 Sp3: 87.98 (20)

Fin: 1:24.48 (33)  3.37 Avg: 85.65  80.18

37 BARAHONA Noelle CHI Int 1: 6.25 (41) I1-I2: 37.44 (40) 0.20 Sp1: 87.30 (42)

Int 2: 43.69 (40) I2-I3: 24.61 (40) 3.07 Sp2: 83.94 (33)

Int 3: 1:08.30 (39) I3-Fin: 18.86 (39) 4.68 Sp3: 84.76 (29)

Fin: 1:27.16 (39)  6.05 Avg: 83.02  139.52

38 ROBNIK Tina SLO Int 1: 6.17 (26) I1-I2: 36.47 (34) 0.12 Sp1: 92.36 (31)

Int 2: 42.64 (34) I2-I3: 23.51 (28) 2.02 Sp2: 81.97 (40)

Int 3: 1:06.15 (34) I3-Fin: 18.34 (33) 2.53 Sp3: 89.30 (11)

Fin: 1:24.49 (34)  3.38 Avg: 85.64  80.41

39 SCHLEPER Sarah MEX Int 1: 6.25 (41) I1-I2: 37.54 (41) 0.20 Sp1: 90.18 (39)

Int 2: 43.79 (41) I2-I3: 24.65 (41) 3.17 Sp2: 83.36 (38)

Int 3: 1:08.44 (40) I3-Fin: 19.49 (42) 4.82 Sp3: 84.24 (32)

Fin: 1:27.93 (41)  6.82 Avg: 82.29  155.90

40 VANREUSEL Kim BEL Int 1: 6.24 (40) I1-I2: 37.75 (42) 0.19 Sp1: 89.34 (40)

Int 2: 43.99 (42) I2-I3: 24.48 (39) 3.37 Sp2: 83.57 (36)

Int 3: 1:08.47 (41) I3-Fin: 19.13 (41) 4.85 Sp3: 84.85 (28)

Fin: 1:27.60 (40)  6.49 Avg: 82.60  148.91

41 SIMADER Sabrina KEN Int 1: 6.23 (39) I1-I2: 37.17 (39) 0.18 Sp1: 91.18 (35)

Int 2: 43.40 (39) I2-I3: 24.08 (36) 2.78 Sp2: 82.59 (39)

Int 3: 1:07.48 (37) I3-Fin: 18.77 (38) 3.86 Sp3: 84.16 (33)

Fin: 1:26.25 (38)  5.14 Avg: 83.90  119.78
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Jeongseon Alpine Centre
정선 알파인 경기장

Centre alpin de Jeongseon

SAT 17 FEB
Start Time 12:00

Alpine Skiing
알파인 스키 / Ski alpin

Ladies' Super-G
여자 슈퍼대회전 / Super-G femmes

Performance Analysis by Bib

빕별 퍼포먼스 분석 / Analyses par dossard

Bib Name
NOC

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankCode

42 MUZAFERIJA Elvedina BIH Int 1: 6.19 (29) I1-I2: 37.97 (43) 0.14 Sp1: 81.77 (44)

Int 2: 44.16 (43) I2-I3: 24.79 (42) 3.54 Sp2: 79.86 (43)

Int 3: 1:08.95 (42) I3-Fin: 19.02 (40) 5.33 Sp3: 77.31 (42)

Fin: 1:27.97 (42)  6.86 Avg: 82.26  156.74

43 CAILL Ania Monica ROU Int 1: 6.20 (34) I1-I2: 36.85 (37) 0.15 Sp1: 88.48 (41)

Int 2: 43.05 (37) I2-I3: 24.23 (37) 2.43 Sp2: 81.86 (41)

Int 3: 1:07.28 (36) I3-Fin: 18.46 (35) 3.66 Sp3: 82.98 (36)

Fin: 1:25.74 (36)  4.63 Avg: 84.39  108.54

44 SHKANOVA Maria BLR Int 1: I1-I2:    

Int 2: I2-I3:    

Int 3: I3-Fin:    

Fin: DNS    

45 KNYSH Olha UKR Int 1: 6.20 (34) I1-I2: 38.96 (44) 0.15 Sp1: 82.26 (43)

Int 2: 45.16 (44) I2-I3: 25.27 (43) 4.54 Sp2: 79.08 (44)

Int 3: 1:10.43 (43) I3-Fin: 20.17 (43) 6.81 Sp3: 78.62 (41)

Fin: 1:30.60 (43)  9.49 Avg: 79.87  210.54

Intermediate Time Positions: Int. 1 = Intermediate 1 Int. 2 = Intermediate 2 Int. 3 = Intermediate 3

Speed Measurement Positions: Sp. 1 = Speed 1 Sp. 2 = Speed 2 Sp. 3 = Speed 3

Legend:

Avg Average Dist.(m) Distance in meters DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start

Fin Finish Int Intermediate Pos. Intermediate or speed position

Sp Speed trap
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SAT 17 FEB
 

Alpine Skiing
알파인 스키 / Ski alpin

Ladies' Super-G
여자 슈퍼대회전 / Super-G femmes

Medallists

메달리스트 / Médaillé(e)s

Medal Name NOC

GOLD LEDECKA Ester CZE - Czech Republic

SILVER VEITH Anna AUT - Austria

BRONZE WEIRATHER Tina LIE - Liechtenstein
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Alpine Skiing
알파인 스키 / Ski alpin

Medallists by Event

세부종목별 메달리스트 / Médaillé(e)s par épreuve

As of 17 FEB 2018 at 13:52

After 6 of 11 Events

 Event Date  Medal  Name NOC Code

 Ladies' Super-G SAT 17 FEB GOLD LEDECKA Ester CZE

SILVER VEITH Anna AUT

BRONZE WEIRATHER Tina LIE

 Men's Super-G FRI 16 FEB GOLD MAYER Matthias AUT

SILVER FEUZ Beat SUI

BRONZE JANSRUD Kjetil NOR

 Ladies' Slalom FRI 16 FEB GOLD HANSDOTTER Frida SWE

SILVER HOLDENER Wendy SUI

BRONZE GALLHUBER Katharina AUT

 Men's Downhill THU 15 FEB GOLD SVINDAL Aksel Lund NOR

SILVER JANSRUD Kjetil NOR

BRONZE FEUZ Beat SUI

 Ladies' Giant Slalom THU 15 FEB GOLD SHIFFRIN Mikaela USA

SILVER MOWINCKEL Ragnhild NOR

BRONZE BRIGNONE Federica ITA

 Men's Alpine Combined TUE 13 FEB GOLD HIRSCHER Marcel AUT

SILVER PINTURAULT Alexis FRA

BRONZE MUFFAT-JEANDET Victor FRA
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